
ONE PERSON PER REGISTRATION

Name  __________________________________________________________________________________________

Address _________________________________________________________________________________________

City ________________________________________________ State _______________ Zip_____________________

Phone _______________________________ Email______________________________________________________

Total Amount Due $ ____________ Payment by:   ___ Check     ___ Visa     ___ M/C    ___  A/E     ___ Discover

Card Number ________________________________________________ Exp Date __________  Sec. Code#________

Name on Card ______________________________  Cardholder Signature ___________________________________

Return form to: Color Breed Council    For Information:
 P. O. Box 1099     Joe Grissom
 Bethany, OK 73008    joe1056grissom@yahoo.com
 Fax 405-789-4357     405-491-0111  ext 223
 Email to:  khall@pinto.org

INTERNATIONAL EQUINE
JUDGING  ACADEMY

January 26 - 28, 2018
“Through the Judges Eyes”

 
-

for IEJS attendees.  Room block cut-off date is Jan. 7, 2018.  Reserve early.
Note: Reservations made after cut-off date and/or through travel agents or  
3rd party booking sites may not receive the IEJS rate of $71.00 per night.

	
   Per	
  Person	
  
before	
  Jan.	
  3	
  

Per	
  Person	
  
after	
  Jan.	
  3	
  

Per	
  Student	
  
or	
  Judging	
  Coach	
  
before	
  Jan.	
  3	
  

Per	
  Student	
  
or	
  Judging	
  Coach	
  
after	
  Jan.	
  3	
  

Per	
  4-­‐H	
  –	
  FFA	
  
Student	
  
by	
  Jan.	
  3	
  

Per	
  4-­‐H	
  –	
  FFA	
  
Student	
  
after	
  Jan.	
  3	
  

All	
  Seminars	
   $250	
   $350	
   $125	
   $175	
   $75	
   $100	
  
Friday	
  Seminars	
   $100	
   $150	
   $50	
   $75	
   $25	
   $50	
  
Saturday	
  Seminars	
  
(includes	
  Friday	
  
evening	
  session)	
  

$100	
   $150	
   $50	
   $75	
   $25	
   $50	
  

Sunday	
  Seminars	
   $100	
   $150	
   $50	
   $75	
   $25	
   $50	
  
	
  
	
  

The CBC is pleased to offer Oklahoma 4-H Judges / Open Show Judges the Student / Judging Coach fee of $125.00 or $50.00 per day. Payment 
is due on or before January 3, 2018 to receive this special rate. Dr. Kris Hiney will be interviewing Oklahoma 4-H and open show judges who 

are interested in being included on the Okla. 4-H and open show list. Interviews will be Saturday, January 27 at 4 p.m.

Mr., Ms.
Circle One



LEARN HOW TO SCRIBE

INTERNATIONAL EQUINE
JUDGING ACADEMY

January 26 - 28, 2018
"Through the Judges Eyes"

Hyatt Regency Hotel • Tulsa, OK
100 E 2nd Street Tulsa, OK • 918-234-1234 • Make reservation directly with Hyatt

Regency: 1-888-591-1234 or https://resweb.passkeycom/go/internationalequine. Ask for
International Equine Judges Seminar rate. 24 hour airport shuttle, free parking and free

breakfast for IEJS attendees. Room block cut-off date is Jan. 7, 2018. Reserve early
Note: Reservations made after cut-off date and/or through travel agents or
3rd party booking sites may not receive the IEJS rate of $71.00 per night.

KNOWLEDGE IS POWER
BECOME A MORE SUCCESSFUL EXHIBITOR!
• I n c r e a s e  your knowle:ige base and your success in the show ring.
• L e a r n  what the judges are looking for, what makes one run stand out from another,

and how to "think like a judge".

APPRENTICE JUDGES/COLLEGIATE JUDGING TEAMS
• E d u c a t i o n a l  opportunity for those that are wishing to become a judge.
• W i l l  satisfy APHA Apprentice Judge program requirements.

• A t t end  seminars presented by some of the world's best scribes and ring stewards
FRIDAY, JANUARY 26

8:00 am 9 : 0 0  am I n t r o d u c t i o n  to Scribing - Cattle Classes
9:00 am - Noon C a t t l e  / Ranch Classes
Noon — 12:30 pm L u n c h  Provided by CBC
12:30 pm -6:00 pm C a t t l e  / Ranch Classes
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm D i n n e r  Break (on your own)
7:00 pm - 8:00 pm I n t r o d u c t i o n  to Judging

SATURDAY, JANUARY 27
8:00 am - 10:00 am I n t r o d u c t i o n  to Scribing
10:00 am - 11:00 am H a l t e r
11:00 am -  Noon S h o w m a n s h i p
Noon - 1:00 pm L u n c h  Provided by CBC
1:00 pm - 3:00 pm D r i v i n g / S h o w  Hack, Road Hack
3:00 pm — 4:00 pm R e i n i n g
4:00 pm — 6:00 pm R a n c h  Riding

SUNDAY, JANUARY 28
8:00 am - 10:00 am W e s t e r n  Pleasure/Longe Line
10:00 am - 11:00 am H u n t e r  Under Saddle /English Pleasure
11:00 am — Noon W o r k i n g  Hunter
Noon - 1:00 pm L u n c h  Provided by CBC
1:00 pm 3 : 30  pm T r a i l / W e s t e r n  Riding
3:30 pm - 5:00 pm H o r s e m a n s h i p / E q u i t a t i o n

Revised Schedule 10/21/2018 Text


