

INTERNATIONAL EQUINE JUDGING ACADEMY

January 26 - 28, 2018 "Through the Judges Eyes" Hyatt Regency Hotel • Tulsa, OK

100 E 2nd Street Tulsa, OK • 918-234-1234 • Make reservation directly with Hyatt Regency: 1-888-591-1234 or https://resweb.passkey.com/go/internationalequine. Ask for International Equine Judges Seminar rate. 24 hour airport shuttle, free parking and free breakfast for IEJS attendees. Room block cut-off date is Jan. 7, 2018. Reserve early. Note: Reservations made after cut-off date and/or through travel agents or 3rd party booking sites may not receive the IEJS rate of \$71.00 per night.

ONE PERSON PER REGISTRATION

Name Mr., Ms. Circle One							
Address							
City		State		Zip			
Phone	Email						
Total Amount Due \$	Payment by: C	heck Visa	M/C	A/E	Discover		
Card Number			_Exp Date		Sec. Code#		
Name on Card	Cardholder Signature						

The CBC is pleased to offer Oklahoma 4-H Judges / Open Show Judges the Student / Judging Coach fee of \$125.00 or \$50.00 per day. Payment is due on or before January 3, 2018 to receive this special rate. Dr. Kris Hiney will be interviewing Oklahoma 4-H and open show judges who are interested in being included on the Okla. 4-H and open show list. Interviews will be Saturday, January 27 at 4 p.m.

	Per Person	Per Person	Per Student	Per Student	Per 4-H – FFA	Per 4-H – FFA
	before Jan. 3	after Jan. 3	or Judging Coach	or Judging Coach	Student	Student
			before Jan. 3	after Jan. 3	by Jan. 3	after Jan. 3
All Seminars	\$250	\$350	\$125	\$175	\$75	\$100
Friday Seminars	\$100	\$150	\$50	\$75	\$25	\$50
Saturday Seminars (includes Friday evening session)	\$100	\$150	\$50	\$75	\$25	\$50
Sunday Seminars	\$100	\$150	\$50	\$75	\$25	\$50

Return form to: Color Breed Council

P. O. Box 1099 Bethany, OK 73008 Fax 405-789-4357

Email to: khall@pinto.org

For Information: Joe Grissom

joe1056grissom@yahoo.com

405-491-0111 ext 223



INTERNATIONAL EQUINE JUDGING ACADEMY

January 26 - 28, 2018 "Through the Judges Eyes"

Hyatt Regency Hotel • Tulsa, OK

100 E 2nd Street Tulsa, OK • 918-234-1234 • Make reservation directly with Hyatt Regency: 1-888-591-1234 or https://resweb.passkey.com/go/internationalequine. Ask for International Equine Judges Seminar rate. 24 hour airport shuttle, free parking and free breakfast for IEJS attendees. Room block cut-off date is Jan. 7, 2018. Reserve early. Note: Reservations made after cut-off date and/or through travel agents or 3rd party booking sites may not receive the IEJS rate of \$71.00 per night.

KNOWLEDGE IS POWER

BECOME A MORE SUCCESSFUL EXHIBITOR!

- Increase your knowledge base and your success in the show ring.
- Learn what the judges are looking for, what makes one run stand out from another, and how to "think like a judge".

APPRENTICE JUDGES/COLLEGIATE JUDGING TEAMS

- Educational opportunity for those that are wishing to become a judge.
- Will satisfy APHA Apprentice Judge program requirements.

LEARN HOW TO SCRIBE

Revised Schedule 10/21/2018

• Attend seminars presented by some of the world's best scribes and ring stewards

FRIDAY, JANUARY 26

8:00 am - 9:00 am
9:00 am - Noon
Cattle / Ranch Classes
Noon - 12:30 pm
Lunch Provided by CBC
12:30 pm - 6:00 pm
Cattle / Ranch Classes
Cattle / Ranch Classes
Cattle / Ranch Classes
Cattle / Ranch Classes
Dinner Break (on your own)
T:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Introduction to Judging

SATURDAY, JANUARY 27

 8:00 am - 10:00 am
 Introduction to Scribing

 10:00 am - 11:00 am
 Halter

 11:00 am - Noon
 Showmanship

 Noon - 1:00 pm
 Lunch Provided by CBC

 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm
 Driving/Show Hack, Road Hack

 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm
 Reining

 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm
 Ranch Riding

SUNDAY, JANUARY 28

8:00 am - 10:00 am
Western Pleasure/Longe Line
10:00 am - 11:00 am
Hunter Under Saddle /English Pleasure
11:00 am - Noon
Working Hunter
Lunch Provided by CBC
1:00 pm - 3:30 pm
Trail/Western Riding
3:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Horsemanship/Equitation